Brainspotting Trainings, LLC

Application for Approval as a Brainspotting Consultant

\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Name:	Degree:
Professional License Type:	Licensing State and number:
Work Address & Phone Number:	
Email:	
Place of employment or practice:	
Highest level of education:	Institution awarding highest degree:
Years of experience as a licensed practitioner:	
Brainspotting	
Date of Initial Certification:	Initial Certification Consultant:
Date of most recent Re-Certification:	Recertification Consultant:
Date of acceptance as Consultant-in-Training:	Date of Completion of Consultant-in-Training course:
Trainer for Consultant-in-Training Course:	Adjunct Consultant-in-Training Assessment Trainer:
Specializations in Brainspotting Practice:	
Signature	Date:

Please attach your Trainer's Report and Recommendation for Approval as a Brainspotting Consultant to your application.

Fees:

Initial Approval fee is \$50, payable to Brainspotting Trainings, LLC

Please send all documents and payment to:

David Grand, PhD 2415 Jerusalem Avenue, Suite 105 Bellmore, NY 11710

Information about Continuation of Approval:

- Continuation (renewal) of Approval is required every 2 years.
- It is expected that every applicant for Continuation of Approval will meet or exceed the minimum standards required for initial Approval as a Brainspotting Consultant, will engage in their own ongoing training and consultation in Brainspotting, and demonstrate knowledge and practice expertise in the most current theory and practice evolutions of Brainspotting.
- Continuation of approvaal requires one successful, 60-90 minute assessment with a Brainspotting Trainer, completion of any mutually determined "Continuation of Readiness" plan, and completion of the Application for Continuation as an Approved Brainspotting Consultant
- The fee for Continuation of Approval as a Brainspotting Consultant is \$50